2012-13 MIAC Women's Hockey Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE
3/4/2013
2/25/2013
2/18/2013
2/11/2013
2/4/2013
1/28/2013
1/21/2013
1/14/2013
1/7/2013
12/3/2012
11/19/2012
11/12/2012

NAME
Amanda Cartony
Cristina Masten
Madison Denny
Christina Masten
Anna Westmark
Lindsey Hjelm
Alise Riedel
Alex Hall
Rachel Hennessy
Meagan Wanecke

Jess Newstrom

Madison Gendreau

SCHOOL

AWARD TYPE

Gustavus
Bethel
Concordia
Bethel
Concordia
Gustavus
St. Thomas
St. Catherine
Augsburg
Gustavus
Bethel
Concordia

Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week
Athlete of the Week

SPORT
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey
Women's Hockey


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/cartony_amanda
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/masten_christina_2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/denny_madison
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/masten_christina_1
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/westmark_anna
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/hjelm_lindsey
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/riedel_alise
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/hall_alex
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/hennessy_rachel
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/wanecke_meagan
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/newstrom_jess
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/wice/2012-13/aotw/gendreau_madison

