2012-13 MIAC Women's Hockey Athletes-of-the-Week

DATE	<u>NAME</u>	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
3/4/2013	Amanda Cartony	Gustavus	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
2/25/2013	Cristina Masten	Bethel	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
2/18/2013	Madison Denny	Concordia	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
2/11/2013	Christina Masten	Bethel	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
2/4/2013	Anna Westmark	Concordia	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
1/28/2013	<u>Lindsey Hjelm</u>	Gustavus	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
1/21/2013	Alise Riedel	St. Thomas	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
1/14/2013	Alex Hall	St. Catherine	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
1/7/2013	Rachel Hennessy	Augsburg	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
12/3/2012	<u>Meagan Wanecke</u>	Gustavus	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
11/19/2012	Jess Newstrom	Bethel	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey
11/12/2012	Madison Gendreau	Concordia	Athlete of the Week	Women's Hockey